Specifications and design subject to change without notice.
H8163 Series
Energy Meters
Description
These energy meters combine highly accurate indus-
trial-grade split-core current transducers (CTs) and
precision microprocessor-based metering electron-
ics in a single package for exceptional metering ac-

200 Amp Service
H8163-0200-1-3 (3 CTs)
120 VAC,
Two Wire,
Single Phase,
100 Amp Service
H8163-0100-0-1 (1 CT)
240 VAC,
Three Wire,
Single Phase,
 100 Amp Service
  Hawkeye® 6 0 8
  Hawkeye® 6 0 8
H8163-0100-0-2 (2 CTs)
Amps One CT Two CTs Three CTs
100 H8163-0100-0-1 H8163-0100-0-2 H8163-0100-0-3
200 H8163-0200-1-1 H8163-0200-1-2 H8163-0200-1-3
300 H8163-0300-2-1 H8163-0300-2-2 H8163-0300-2-3
400 H8163-0400-3-2 H8163-0400-3-3
800 H8163-0800-3-2 H8163-0800-3-3
800 H8163-0800-4-3
1600 H8163-01600-4-3
2400 H8163-2400-4-3
Optional Communication Boards with EIA-485 Connections
BACnet H8186-CB
Modbus H8163-CB
Models and Accessories